TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci cislo: INC-ELEVEN-Q1-BCO

FAN Europe Bila GU10

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

Barva

Délka

Vyska

Siika

Pramér

Zavit
Hmotnost v KG
Stmivatelné
Zaruka

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

Bild

0 mm

0 mm

28 mm

0 mm
GU10
0,04 kg
NE

5roky roky
NE

@ HODIN

PHILINEA spol. s r.o.
Rybnicky 410, Otice 747 81
IC: 65139674 | DIC: CZ65139674

1. 3. 2026
VSechna prava vyhrazena



